Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

6. liga Trinec, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 30. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. Bronzovi Srsni 24 16 O 8 10412 433,83 77,0
2. Beer Club Vyrizeni 24 14 0 10 9860 410,83 66,0
3. Spiderteam Tfinec 24 14 0 10 9724 405,17 61,5
4. Tranzit 24 4 0 20 9249 385,38 35,5
Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BeerClubVyfizeni 6 5 0 1 2444 407,33 22,5
2. Bronzovi Srs$ni 6 3 0 3 2515 419,17 18,0
3. Tranzit 6 2 0 4 2331 38350 10,5
4., SpiderteamTfinec 6 2 0 4 2191 365,17 9,0
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Jméno
Czyz Matéj
Kajzar Tomas
Capek Vaclav
Czapla Tadeusz
Mrézek Michal
Galuszka Marcel
Jezek Jan
Stebel Jaroslav
Mikulica Martin
Garbulinsky Petr
LiStvan Marek
Galuszka Marcel
Stebel Miroslav
Bocek Jan
Plecak Radek
Jezek st. Jan SM
Letovanec Zdenék
Jezek Marek SM

Ondraszek Janusz

Druzstvo
Bronzovi Sréni
Tranzit
Bronzovi Sréni
Bronzovi Sréni
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Tranzit
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Spider team Tfinec
Spider team Tfinec
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Spider team Tfinec
Bronzovi Sréni
Tranzit
Tranzit
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Tranzit

Tranzit

Prlimeér
158,52
153,50
147,79
146,00
145,72
140,25
138,79
137,17
137,13
135,75
135,17
132,50
132,29
129,08
123,83
122,39
114,33
102,00

96,00
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11
11
13
14
10

11
12

13

Skére
3329
921
3547
438
2623
561
3331
3292
3291
3258
2433
265
3175
3098
1486
2815
686
408
288

Body
18,0
3,0
13,0
2,0
11,5
2,0
12,5
13,0
10,5
10,0
8,0
1,0
13,0
12,0
2,5
9,5
2,5
0,0
0,0
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Jméno
Mrézek Michal
Czyz Matéj
Kajzar Tomas
Capek Vaclav
Stebel Jaroslav
Mikulica Martin
Bocek Jan
Stebel Miroslav
Jezek Jan
Jezek st. Jan SM
Garbulinsky Petr

Letovanec Zdenék

AmaterskatbowlingoyarLiga;

Druzstvo
Beer Club Vyrizeni
Bronzovi Srsni
Tranzit
Bronzovi Sr3ni
Beer Club Vyrizeni
Spider team Trinec
Bronzovi Sr3ni
Spider team Trinec
Tranzit
Tranzit
Spider team Tfinec

Beer Club Vyfizeni

117,67
117,33
115,67
114,33
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P
0
1
3
4
2
5
1
2
3
5
6
3

Skére
954
951
921
823
804
776
741
721
706
704
694
686

Body
6,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
0,5
0,0
2,5



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

Beer Club Vyfiz... 1,0 364 : 418 4,0 Bronzovi Srsni Spider team TFi... 3,0 : Tranzit
Mrézek Michal 1,0 142 127 Capek Véclav Mikulica Martin 107 116 1,0  Kajzar Tomas
Letovanec Zdenék 93 129 1,0  BocekJan Stebel Miroslav 1,0 162 103 Jezek st. Jan SM
Stebel Jaroslav 129 162 1,0  Czyz Matéj Garbulinsky Petr 128 158 1,0  JezekJan

Spider team TFi... 1,0 Beer Club VyfFiz... Tranzit Bronzovi Srsni
Mikulica Martin 111 196 1,0  Mrdzek Michal Kajzar Tomas 160 180 1,0 Capek Vaclav
Stebel Miroslav 1,0 126 85 Letovanec Zdenék Jezek st. Jan SM 111 121 1,0  BocekJan
Garbulinsky Petr 109 126 1,0  Stebel Jaroslav Jezek Jan 104 207 1,0  Czyz Matéj

Bronzovi Srsni Spider team TFi... Beer Club Vyfiz... A Tranzit
Capek Véclav 106 193 1,0  Mikulica Martin Mrézek Michal 1,0 171 139 Kajzar Tomas
Bocek Jan 112 119 1,0  Stebel Miroslav Letovanec Zdenék 1,0 174 130 Jezek st. Jan SM
Czyz Matéj 1,0 176 117 Garbulinsky Petr Stebel Jaroslav 88 93 1,0 JezekJan

Beer Club VyfFiz... 4,0 Bronzovi Srs$ni Tranzit Spider team TFi...
Mrézek Michal 1,0 153 132 Capek Véclav Kajzar Tomas 1,0 180 122 Mikulica Martin
Letovanec Zdenék 104 111 1,0  BocekJan JeZek st. Jan SM 124 127 1,0  Stebel Miroslav

Stebel Jaroslav 1,0 186 140 Czyz Matéj Jezek Jan 1,0 128 124 Garbulinsky Petr
Bronzovi Srsni 2,0 395 : 435 3,0 Tranzit Spider team TFi... Beer Club VyfFiz...
Capek Véclav 124 203 1,0  Kajzar Tomés Mikulica Martin 99 149 1,0  Mrdzek Michal

Bocek Jan 1,0 144 118 Jezek st. Jan SM Stebel Miroslav 95 112 1,0  Letovanec Zdenék

Czyz Matéj 1,0 127 114 Jezek Jan Garbulinsky Petr 127 150 1,0  Stebel Jaroslav

Spider team TF¥i... 0,0 325 Bronzovi Srsni Beer Club Vyfiz... Tranzit
Mikulica Martin 144 154 1,0 Capek Vaclav Mrézek Michal 1,0 143 123 Kajzar Tomas
Stebel Miroslav 92 124 1,0  BocekJan Letovanec Zdenék 0,5 118 118 0,5 Jezekst. Jan SM
Garbulinsky Petr 89 139 1,0  Czyz Matéj Stebel Jaroslav 1,0 125 109 Jezek Jan




